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    SCATSAT-1 Scatterometer Level-1B  Data Quality  Cycle wise Report

Report between 17-JAN-2018 To 18-JAN-2018

Dir. Ver.

0.0 6.1490.003 2.695 1080.1761055.832 0.0 -89.606-92.121 0.069271 6928 49.45248.886SN 1

0.0 6.1490.003 1.66 1080.1761055.832 0.0 -89.606-92.121 0.069272 6928 49.45248.886SN 1

0.0 6.1820.003 2.678 1075.161018.84 21.976 -89.102-92.443 0.069283 6929 49.27848.739NS 1

0.0 6.1710.003 2.676 1079.9361056.384 0.0 -89.563-91.96 0.069284 6929 49.45848.907SN 1

0.0 6.1710.003 2.673 1079.9361056.384 0.0 -89.563-91.96 0.069285 6929 49.45848.907SN 1

0.0 6.1710.003 2.411 1079.9361056.384 0.0 -89.563-91.96 0.069286 6929 49.45848.907SN 1

0.0 6.1550.003 2.353 1080.0641055.552 0.0 -89.577-92.102 0.069297 6930 49.4648.921SN 1

0.0 6.1550.003 2.486 1080.0641055.552 0.0 -89.577-92.102 0.069298 6930 49.4648.921SN 1

0.0 6.1990.003 2.512 1075.4641019.064 22.066 -89.109-91.989 0.069299 6930 49.28248.739NS 1

0.0 6.1770.003 2.29 1080.1761055.904 0.0 -89.603-91.966 0.0693010 6931 49.41748.892SN 1

0.0 6.1770.003 2.465 1080.1761055.904 0.0 -89.603-91.966 0.0693011 6931 49.41748.892SN 1

0.0 6.1660.003 2.224 1080.0881055.584 0.0 -89.601-92.066 0.0693112 6932 49.41548.903SN 1

0.0 6.1660.003 2.515 1080.0881055.584 0.0 -89.601-92.066 0.0693113 6932 49.41548.903SN 1

0.0 6.1990.003 2.61 1075.5841019.8 22.402 -89.096-91.968 0.0693114 6932 49.32448.702NS 1

0.0 6.1770.003 1.978 1081.1361055.752 0.0 -89.595-92.634 0.0694215 6943 49.46448.885SN 1

0.0 6.1770.003 2.676 1081.1361055.752 0.0 -89.595-92.634 0.0694216 6943 49.46448.885SN 1

0.0 6.1770.003 2.559 1081.4961055.56 0.0 -89.584-92.158 0.0694317 6944 49.4648.919SN 1

0.0 6.2150.003 2.529 1076.3681018.8 22.621 -89.097-91.819 0.0694318 6944 49.28348.728NS 1

0.0 6.1770.003 2.321 1081.3521055.208 0.0 -89.604-92.282 0.0694419 6945 49.44248.874SN 1

0.0 6.2210.003 2.501 1076.6321019.312 23.407 -89.088-92.555 0.0694420 6945 49.29948.725NS 1
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1.43469271 6928 23.128-34.988 25.708-34.5890.086 11.407 266.42329.2717.021 2.35320.26627.158 0.10310.127SN 243.0320.103 1.597 0.1160.103 0.0 0.102 0.109 0.01

0.07769272 6928 20.667-34.988 25.069-34.5890.0 10.539 266.42329.2717.021 2.41719.93627.158 0.10310.127SN 243.0320.103 1.752 0.1160.103 0.0 0.102 0.109 0.01

0.10269283 6929 23.923-34.773 24.149-34.9140.171 10.077 253.50636.3838.068 2.76332.43831.688 0.1037.274NS 261.9190.103 2.591 0.1130.102 0.0 0.102 0.115 0.01

2.22669284 6929 23.683-34.38 25.36-34.7930.657 6.805 231.59629.215-5.481 2.54914.95932.571 0.103-3.58SN 254.6890.103 1.511 0.3840.102 0.0 0.102 0.28 0.01

2.22569285 6929 23.683-34.38 25.36-34.7930.656 6.797 231.59629.215-5.481 2.54615.01232.571 0.103-3.58SN 254.6890.103 1.517 0.3840.102 0.0 0.102 0.28 0.01

2.34169286 6929 23.561-34.38 25.36-34.7930.294 6.805 231.59629.215-5.481 2.68714.95932.571 0.103-3.58SN 254.6890.103 1.59 0.3840.102 0.0 0.102 0.28 0.01

0.87369297 6930 23.918-34.66 24.355-34.8550.299 6.763 246.98530.7694.969 3.4764.96727.26 0.1034.985SN 258.3840.103 2.796 0.1250.103 0.0 0.102 0.124 0.01

0.87569298 6930 23.918-34.66 24.355-34.8550.293 6.763 246.98530.7694.969 3.4014.96727.26 0.1034.985SN 258.3840.103 2.742 0.1250.103 0.0 0.102 0.124 0.01

0.0969299 6930 22.634-34.909 23.962-34.3110.012 5.281 261.57229.625-3.033 3.07325.43432.551 0.103-0.964NS 227.9610.103 2.873 0.2580.102 0.0 0.102 0.196 0.01

0.084693010 6931 22.308-34.656 24.76-34.420.002 10.693 246.79527.3516.165 2.4627.92126.595 0.1037.039SN 233.7510.103 1.811 0.1190.103 0.0 0.103 0.116 0.01

0.083693011 6931 22.308-34.656 24.76-34.420.002 10.693 246.79527.3516.165 2.4217.91326.595 0.1037.039SN 233.7510.103 1.784 0.1190.103 0.0 0.103 0.116 0.01

0.09693112 6932 22.932-34.94 23.963-34.8970.011 10.155 263.50727.7165.056 1.8719.29127.005 0.1035.525SN 260.8690.103 1.231 0.1240.103 0.0 0.103 0.122 0.01

0.089693113 6932 22.932-34.94 23.963-34.8970.011 10.147 263.50728.4025.056 1.8279.2127.005 0.1035.525SN 260.8690.103 1.208 0.1240.103 0.0 0.103 0.122 0.01

0.018693114 6932 22.461-34.168 23.36-34.2410.003 4.502 220.60130.464-8.333 1.94613.76928.887 0.103-5.583NS 224.3360.103 1.906 0.6580.102 0.0 0.102 0.391 0.01

1.99694215 6943 22.17-34.926 25.32-33.1040.002 6.139 262.60829.8730.174 2.99113.65727.158 0.103-0.328SN 172.6810.103 2.145 0.1730.103 0.0 0.102 0.183 0.01

2.005694216 6943 24.096-34.926 25.318-33.1040.46 6.264 262.60829.8730.174 2.84213.65527.158 0.103-0.328SN 172.6810.103 1.931 0.1730.103 0.0 0.102 0.183 0.01

1.66694317 6944 24.081-34.857 25.124-34.4240.645 7.012 258.48128.0834.567 2.4375.35530.405 0.1036.597SN 233.8960.103 2.311 0.1270.102 0.0 0.103 0.118 0.01

0.065694318 6944 23.17-34.594 23.734-34.770.039 6.647 243.27835.172.825 1.52930.16330.798 0.1032.553NS 253.3310.103 1.161 0.140.102 0.0 0.102 0.142 0.01

0.224694419 6945 23.218-34.564 23.946-34.0010.054 8.812 241.60230.9393.911 2.0667.91627.155 0.1035.19SN 212.2230.103 1.409 0.1310.103 0.0 0.102 0.124 0.01

0.088694420 6945 22.255-34.092 23.957-34.6280.003 7.178 216.7829.237-3.994 2.31924.25728.385 0.103-5.038NS 245.1860.103 1.922 0.2990.103 0.0 0.102 0.355 0.01
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0.069271 6928 58.33657.757 3.809 -92.0911271.4320.0 0.00.0291.661 -93.6541239.56SN 1

0.069272 6928 58.33657.757 2.824 -92.0911271.4320.003 0.00.0291.661 -93.6541239.56SN 1

0.069283 6929 58.16757.511 3.88 -91.4891263.9520.0 0.034.087293.85 -94.1841194.984NS 1

0.069284 6929 58.35457.763 3.883 -92.0441270.7120.0 0.00.0291.137 -93.571240.184SN 1

0.069285 6929 58.35457.763 3.879 -92.0441270.7120.0 0.00.0291.137 -93.571240.184SN 1

0.069286 6929 58.35457.763 3.532 -92.0441270.7120.0 0.00.0291.137 -93.571240.184SN 1

0.069297 6930 58.35657.765 3.338 -92.0661271.2240.0 0.00.0295.532 -93.6831238.328SN 1

0.069298 6930 58.35657.765 3.629 -92.0661271.2240.0 0.00.0295.692 -93.6831238.328SN 1

0.069299 6930 58.16657.52 3.648 -91.4991264.3360.0 0.036.069296.955 -93.8711194.976NS 1

0.0693010 6931 58.32257.745 3.297 -92.0871270.9440.0 0.00.0292.637 -93.9541239.344SN 1

0.0693011 6931 58.32257.745 3.594 -92.0871270.9440.0 0.00.0292.637 -93.9541239.344SN 1

0.0693112 6932 58.3257.761 3.261 -92.0691270.8560.0 0.00.0293.668 -93.6151238.96SN 1

0.0693113 6932 58.3257.761 3.601 -92.0691270.8560.0 0.00.0293.668 -93.6151238.96SN 1

0.0693114 6932 58.17157.5 3.712 -91.4861264.4880.0 0.036.055291.727 -93.6091195.84NS 1

0.0694215 6943 58.36457.748 3.233 -92.071272.4240.0 0.00.0294.926 -93.9741239.408SN 1

0.0694216 6943 58.36457.748 3.878 -92.071272.4240.0 0.00.0294.926 -93.9741239.408SN 1

0.0694317 6944 58.34557.766 3.693 -92.0621272.2640.0 0.00.0294.942 -93.5361239.728SN 1

0.0694318 6944 58.16457.511 3.692 -91.4861265.4560.0 0.034.926298.582 -93.561194.968NS 1

0.0694419 6945 58.34857.744 3.264 -92.0821272.3760.0 0.00.0297.104 -93.8721238.52SN 1

0.0694420 6945 58.15457.497 3.595 -91.4811265.7840.0 0.037.014290.084 -93.931194.704NS 1
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0.069271 6928 17.828-34.846 19.325-34.7410.0 0.011 210.50822.9732.491 2.1130.08122.46 0.0834.918SN 205.5130.083 1.665 0.1150.083 0.0 0.083 0.101 0.01

0.069272 6928 15.24-34.846 19.325-34.7410.0 0.0 210.50822.9732.491 2.1670.06821.733 0.0844.918SN 205.5130.083 1.84 0.1150.083 0.0 0.083 0.101 0.01

0.069283 6929 17.966-34.942 18.286-34.680.0 0.014 215.18925.0171.298 2.3640.17522.668 0.0831.17NS 202.6280.083 2.353 0.1260.083 0.0 0.083 0.128 0.01

0.069284 6929 18.256-33.712 18.857-34.980.0 0.001 162.17422.538-11.975 2.5760.00522.023 0.083-3.103SN 217.1060.083 1.886 1.1510.083 0.001 0.083 0.211 0.01

0.069285 6929 18.256-33.712 18.857-34.980.0 0.001 162.17422.538-11.975 2.5730.00522.023 0.083-3.103SN 217.1060.083 1.892 1.1510.083 0.001 0.083 0.211 0.01

0.069286 6929 16.671-33.712 18.857-34.980.0 0.001 162.17422.538-11.975 2.680.00522.023 0.084-3.103SN 217.1060.083 1.98 1.1510.083 0.001 0.083 0.211 0.01

0.069297 6930 18.425-34.755 18.792-34.8830.0 0.004 206.11622.4970.302 2.6340.01526.19 0.0830.566SN 212.350.083 2.21 0.1380.083 0.0 0.083 0.135 0.01

0.069298 6930 18.425-34.755 18.792-34.8830.0 0.004 206.11622.4970.302 2.5770.01526.19 0.0830.566SN 212.350.083 2.213 0.1380.083 0.0 0.083 0.135 0.01

0.069299 6930 17.82-33.416 17.686-34.7420.0 0.002 151.51823.45-10.655 2.1840.10422.56 0.083-8.941NS 205.5690.084 2.198 0.8670.083 0.0 0.083 0.606 0.01

0.0693010 6931 17.121-33.279 17.441-34.6930.0 0.005 146.78420.9621.506 1.960.022.005 0.0842.004SN 203.2020.084 1.71 0.1240.083 0.0 0.083 0.119 0.01

0.0693011 6931 17.121-33.279 17.441-34.6930.0 0.005 146.78420.9621.506 1.9240.022.005 0.0842.004SN 203.2020.084 1.69 0.1240.083 0.0 0.083 0.119 0.01

0.0693112 6932 17.449-34.479 17.696-34.9460.0 0.006 193.49722.3130.981 1.9050.03722.492 0.0840.871SN 215.4580.084 1.681 0.130.083 0.0 0.083 0.131 0.01

0.0693113 6932 17.449-34.479 17.696-34.9460.0 0.006 193.49722.3130.981 1.8640.03622.492 0.0840.871SN 215.4580.084 1.655 0.130.083 0.0 0.083 0.131 0.01

0.0693114 6932 16.341-34.53 16.405-33.5450.0 0.003 195.77223.148-31.834 2.0670.05322.19 0.084-18.137NS 156.0560.084 2.413 105.2380.083 0.017 0.083 4.554 0.0291

0.0694215 6943 15.576-33.794 18.716-34.2770.0 0.0 170.9322.641-2.568 2.4060.01221.934 0.084-0.939SN 184.6440.083 1.914 0.1950.083 0.0 0.083 0.158 0.01

0.0694216 6943 17.226-33.794 18.716-34.2770.0 0.0 170.9322.641-2.568 2.3170.01221.934 0.084-0.939SN 184.6440.083 1.721 0.1950.083 0.0 0.083 0.158 0.01

0.0694317 6944 18.286-34.575 18.832-34.6650.0 0.004 197.80421.496-2.309 2.6370.022.228 0.083-2.903SN 201.9360.083 2.055 0.1880.083 0.0 0.083 0.205 0.01

0.0694318 6944 18.376-31.993 17.693-34.9930.0 0.0 109.16623.578-4.864 1.0630.11821.805 0.083-4.901NS 217.7260.084 1.195 0.280.083 0.0 0.083 0.282 0.01

0.0694419 6945 18.173-34.289 18.162-34.7340.0 0.0 185.16322.061.308 1.8150.00421.709 0.0831.371SN 205.2230.083 1.533 0.1260.083 0.0 0.083 0.126 0.01

0.0694420 6945 17.282-34.292 17.443-34.7140.0 0.004 185.33223.041-12.024 2.6060.09322.274 0.084-24.857NS 204.2070.084 2.487 1.1640.083 0.002 0.083 21.163 0.0591
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